The Rhode Island April 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 16, 2022 09:59 AM
Contact Information

Name: UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4014440719

Address: 50 Valley St
Email: info@unitedwayri.org Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget,General Assembly,Public Finance

Children and Families,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical

Cities & Towns



Economic Development

Education

Health & Safety

Housing,State Affairs

Housing

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Landlord & Tenant

Mental Health

Zoning

Reported Bills:

H6667

H7031

H7084

H7100

H7123

H7141



H7192

H7225

H7320A

H7484

H7500

H7534

H7560

H7679

H7680

H7681

H7691

H7695

H7760

H7789

H7886



H7887

H7892

H7893

H7894

H7896

H7941A

H7942

H7943

H7944

H7946A

H7947

H7948

H7949

H8153

$2007

S2008



$2009

S2014

S2015

$2166

$2187

$2190

S2223

$2310

S2316

S2316 Promote KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

S§2375

§2381

$2430

$2765

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of



Attorney General, Office of the

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Corrections, Department of

Health, Department of

Housing and Mortgage Finance Corporation, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

Commissioner of Postsecondary Education

Department of Human Services

Department of Labor and Training - Sick Leave Regulations - no position

Director of Department of health

Director of Transportation

Division of Healthy Aging

Governor

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Lt. Governor's Office



Office of the Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Secretary of th e Executive Office of Health and Human Services

secretary of commerce



