April 2022 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: May 16, 2022 09:59 AM

Contact Information

UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4014440719 Name:

Address: 50 Valley St **Email:** info@unitedwayri.org

Providence,RI 02909

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Apr 30, 2022	Fee	\$4,000.00	WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Budget, General Assembly, Public Finance

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Children and Families, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Cities & Towns

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Economic Development

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Education

ELLIJAH MCLEAN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Health & Safety

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Housing, State Affairs

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Housing

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

WILL FARRELL via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Landlord & Tenant

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Mental Health

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Zoning

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Reported Bills:

H6667

H6667 Promote KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND	
---	--

H7031

H7031	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

H7084

H7084	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

H7100

H7100	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

H7123

H7123 Promote KRISTINA BROWN	on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
------------------------------	---

H7141

H7141	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7192		
H7192	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7225		
H7225	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7320A		
H7320A	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7484		
H7484	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7500		
H7500	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7534		
H7534	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7560		
H7560	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
Н7679		
H7679	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7680		
H7680	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7681		
H7681	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7691		
H7691	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7695		
H7695	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7760		
H7760	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
Н7789		
H7789	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7886		
H7886	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

H7887		
H7887	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7892		
H7892	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7893		
H7893	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7894		
H7894	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7896		
H7896	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7941A		
H7941A	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7942		
H7942	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7943		
H7943	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7944		
H7944	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7946A		
H7946A	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7947		
H7947	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7948		
H7948	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H7949		
H7949	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
H8153		
H8153	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2007		
S2007	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

S2008	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2009		
S2009	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2014		
S2014	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2015		
S2015	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2166		
S2166	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2187		
S2187	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2190		
S2190	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2223		
S2223	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2310		
S2310	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2316		
S2316	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2316	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2375		
S2375	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2381		
S2381	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2430		
S2430	Promote	KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND
S2765		
S2765	Promote	KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Attorney General, Office of the

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

MATTHEW T. JERZYK via WILLIAM A. FARRELL & ASSOCIATES LLC on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Corrections, Department of

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Health, Department of

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Housing and Mortgage Finance Corporation, Rhode Island

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Reported Executive Officials:

Commissioner of Postsecondary Education

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Department of Human Services

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Department of Labor and Training - Sick Leave Regulations - no position

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Director of Department of health

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Director of Transportation

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Division of Healthy Aging

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Governor

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND

Lt. Governor's Office

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Office of the Lieutenant Governor

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Secretary of State

KRISTINA BROWN on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

Secretary of the Executive Office of Health and Human Services

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**

secretary of commerce

KYLE BENNETT on behalf of **UNITED WAY OF RHODE ISLAND**